Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
LCRA

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Sep-13

Usage
119,652
107,899

1,561

405,100
3600
14,000
27,170

$11,381.66
$11,853.45
$177.93

$2,447.45
$256.00
$178.00
$309.54

$184.86

$26,788.89






